3601 VETERANS HIGHWAY
RONKONKOMA, NEW YORK 11779
TEL (631) 981-7231 FAX (631) 981-7266
VISIT US ON THE WEB:
January 20, 2004
Model  HDXRK-1200-AC
Conducted Emissions Data
FCC LEVEL B
Vac = 110V
LINE 1
Pout = 5Vdc/120A, 3.3Vdc/80A, 12Vdc/20A, -12Vdc/6.5A
FCC LEVEL B
Vac = 110V
LINE 2
Pout = 5Vdc/120A, 3.3Vdc/80A, 12Vdc/20A, -12Vdc/6.5A
EN 55022 LEVEL B
Vac = 220V
LINE 1
Pout = 5Vdc/120A, 3.3Vdc/80A, 12Vdc/20A, -12Vdc/6.5A
EN 55022 LEVEL B
Vac = 220V
LINE 2
Pout = 5Vdc/120A, 3.3Vdc/80A, 12Vdc/20A, -12Vdc/6.5A